
KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE 

No. LIL?CEIKEMU2023 

Date 

08-01-2024 

Second Prof, MBBS Annual Examination 2023 will be held according to the following schedule: 

Practical / Viva Voce 
Venue: Concerned Department, KEMU, Lahore 

|09-01-2024 
10-01-2024 
11-01-2024 

12-01-2024 
13-01-2024 

15-01-2024 
16-01-2024 

17-01-2024 
18-01-2024 
19-01-2024 
| 20-01-2024 

Date 

08-01-2024 
09-01-2024 

10-01-2024 
11-01-2024 
12-01-2024 
13-01-2024 
15-01-2024 

16-01-2024 
17-01-2024 

18-01-2024 
19-01-2024 
20-01-2024 

Date 

08-01-20 

09-01-2024 
10-01-2024 
11-01-2024 
12-01-2024 
13-01-2024 
15-01-2024 

16-01-2024 
17-01-2024 
18-01-2024 

Day 

19-01-2024 

Monday 

20-01-2024 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Excluding Roll Nos.: 2302047, 2302185, 

Saturday 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
042-99214688, 042-992| |145-s4 Ext, I74, 176 

Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Day 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Day 
Monday 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Anatomny 

Friday 
Salurday 

Excluding Roll Nos.:2302178 

GROUP A 
GROUP B 
GROUPC 

GROUP D 
GROUP E 
GROUP F 
GROUP G 

DATE SHEET 

GROUPH 
GROUP I 
GROUPJ 
GROUP K 
GROUPL 

Practical 
GROUP E 
GROUP F 
GROUPG 
GROUP H 
GROUP| 

GROUP J 
GROUP k 

GROUP L 
GROUP A 

GROUPB 
GROUP C 
GROUP D 

Biochemistry 
Practical 
GROUP | 
GROUP J 
| GROUP K 
GROUP L 
GROUP A 
GROUPB 

Excluding Roll Nos.2302047, 2302163, 2302178, 2302217, 2302240, 2302278, 2302342, 2302343 (08) 

GROUP C 
GROUP 

Physiology 

GROUP E 
GROUP F 

Anatomy 

GROUP G 
GROUP H 

Group- A: Roll No.2302001 TO Roll No.2302029 (29) 
Group- C: Roll No.2302059 TO Roll No.2302087 (29) 
Group E: Roll No.2302117 TO Roll No.230 I No.2302145 (29) 
Group-G G: Roll No.2302175 TO Roll No.2302203 (29 
Group. 

Time: 9:00 a.m. to onwards 

Histolog9y 
GROUP B 
GROUP A 
GROUP D 

GROUP C 
GROUPF 
GROUp E 

GROUP H 
GROUPG 
GROUPJ 
GROUP| 

GROUP L 
GROUP K 

(02) 

Viva Vocc 

GROUP F 
GROUP E 
GROUP H 
GROUP G 
GROUP J 

GROUP 
GROUP 

GROUP K 

GROUPB 
GROUP A 

GROUPD 
GROUP C 

Viva Voce 

GROUP 
GROUP | 

GROUP L 
GROUP K 
GROUP B 

GROUP A 

GROUPD 
GROUP C 
GROUPF 
GROUp 
GROUP H 

Dated:25-h23 

GROUP G 

(01) 

Group - B: Roll No.2302030 TO Roll No, 2302058 (29) 

G - D: Roll No.2302088 TO Roll No. 2302116 (29) 

Group-F: Roll No.2302146 TO Roll No. 2302174 (29) 
Group H: Roll No.2302204 TO Roll No. 2302232 (29) 

302289 TO Roll No.2202316 (28)Group - L: Roll No.2302317 TO Roll No. 2302344 (28) 

|Prof. Dr. Muhamm�i INoon Ilamid 
FÇPS, MRCP, FRCs, MSc Mcd.Edu. 

Controller of Examinations 

D 

up-: Roll No.2302233 TO Roll No.2302260 (281 

|Group -K 
Group- J: Roll No.2302261 TO Roll No, 2302288 (28) 
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